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EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SUMMARY 

OMNI STAFFING SERVICE 
  

 

 

GLOSSARY 

Current Insurance Carriers:  

Medical Insurance:  Asuris Northwest Health 

Dental Insurance: Principal Financial Group 

Vision Benefits:  Vision Service Plan  

Insurance Broker : Acrisure 

 

Contact Info:  

Asuris Northwest Health  

Customer Service: 1-888-367-2109   

Website: www.asuris.com  

Principal Financial Group  

Customer Service: 1-800-986-3343   

Website: http://www.principal.com  

Vision Service Plan  

Customer Service: 1-800-295-9058  

Website: www.vsp.com  

Acrisure  

Customer Service: 1-509-765-5632  

email: wnchristensen@acrisure.com  

This Benefit Booklet is meant as a plan summary.                                                                                       

For full benefit details, frequencies, provider listings and exclusions reference the summary plan  

description. You can also create an account at Asuris and log in for additional plan details. 
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EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS 

Medical Contributions  

Categories Monthly Cont. 

Employee Only $194.51  

Employee + Spouse $1,176.94  

Employee + Children $906.20  

Employee + Family $1,888.62  

Dental Contributions 

Categories Monthly Cont. 

Employee Only $55.43  

Employee + Spouse $112.03  

Employee + Children $115.24  

Employee + Family $179.03  

Vision Contributions 

Categories Monthly Cont. 

Employee Only $10.85  

Employee + Spouse $15.73  

Employee + Children $28.21  

Employee + Family $28.21  
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PPO Medical Plan Summary 

AIMS(1/1) - Asuris NWCarrier

PPO Traverse $3000/20%/$35Plan Name

PREFERREDPlan Network

NoHSA Qualified

01/01/2025Effective Date

1/01/26End Date

IN-NETWORK

DeductibleHSA PLAN

NOTES (if

applicable)
Out of Pocket Max

d Employer Contribution

$3,000Individual
DEDUCTIBLE

$6,000Family

$7,500IndividualOUT OF

POCKET 

MAXIMUM
$15,000Family

Deductible, copays ($), coinsurance (%), RxIncludes

All visitsovered Before Deductible

OFFICE 

VISITS
Covered in fullPreventive Care

$35Primary Care

$50Specialist

MD Live: Covered in fullTelehealthON DEMAND 

CARE As any other office visitUrgent Care

$300, then deductible, then 20%Emergency Room

Deductible, then 20%In-patientHOSPITAL

1st $500 covered in full. Then deductible, then

20%.
Diagnostic Non-complex

LAB & X-RAY

See NonComplex lab/X-rayDiagnostic Complex

Deductible, then 20%Acupuncture (A)
PHYSICAL 

THERAPY &

ALTERNATIVE 

CARE

Deductible, then 20%Chiropractic (C)

Deductible, then 20%Physical Therapy (PT)

Deductible, then 20%Massage (M)

12 | 18 | 25 | Included under PTmum Visits A / C / PT / M

$35Mental Health
COUNSELING

$35Chemical Dependency

NoneDeductible

PRESCRIBED 

DRUGS

Included under medicalOut of Pocket Max

Tier 1: $10

Tier 2: $40

Tier 3: $60

Retail

T1:$20 | T2:$80 | T3:$120Mail Order

50%, 1st fill retail then mail only, 30 day supply.Specialty

Not coveredVisionPEDIATRIC 

BENEFITS Not coveredDental
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H.S.A. Medical Plan Summary 

AIMS(1/1) - Asuris NWCarrier

PPO Traverse HSA $2500/20%Plan Name

PREFERREDPlan Network

YesHSA Qualified

01/01/2025Effective Date

1/01/26End Date

Aggregate: If multiple members covered, the

individual deductible does not apply.
Deductible

HSA PLAN

NOTES (if

applicable)

Embedded: If multiple members covered, the
individual max applies to each member until the combined total

reaches the family max.
Out of Pocket Max

ed Employer Contribution

$2,500Individual
DEDUCTIBLE

$5,000Family

$5,000IndividualOUT OF

POCKET

MAXIMUM
$10,000Family

Deductible, copays ($), coinsurance (%), RxIncludes

Preventiveovered Before Deductible

OFFICE

VISITS
Covered in fullPreventive Care

Deductible, then 20%Primary Care

Deductible, then 20%Specialist

MD Live: Deductible onlyTelehealthON DEMAND

CARE Deductible, then 20%Urgent Care

Deductible, then 20%Emergency Room

Deductible, then 20%In-patientHOSPITAL

Deductible, then 20%Diagnostic Non-complex
LAB & X-RAY

Deductible, then 20%Diagnostic Complex

Deductible, then 20%Acupuncture (A)
PHYSICAL

THERAPY &

ALTERNATIVE

CARE

Deductible, then 20%Chiropractic (C)

Deductible, then 20%Physical Therapy (PT)

Deductible, then 20%Massage (M)

12 | 10 | 25 | Included under PTmum Visits A / C / PT / M

Deductible, then 20%Mental Health
COUNSELING

Deductible, then 20%Chemical Dependency

Medical deductible. Waived for value listDeductible

PRESCRIBED

DRUGS

Included under medicalOut of Pocket Max

Tier 1: 20%

Tier 2: 20%

Tier 3: 20%
Retail

T1:20% | T2:20% | T3:20%Mail Order

20%, 1st fill retail then mail only, 30 day supply.Specialty

Not coveredVisionPEDIATRIC

BENEFITS Not coveredDental
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HOW AN HSA WORKS 

HSA 2500 

PREVENTIVE CARE: 

- Costs are paid in full by insurer 

DEDUCTIBLE: 

- Per employee: $2,500  

- Per family: $5,000 

CO-INSURANCE: 

- 80/20 split ( e.g. enrollee pays 

20%, insurer pays 80%)  

- $2,500 out of pocket 

- $5,000 Max. out-of-pocket  ex-

pense per person or $10,000 

per family (includes, copays, de-

ductible and  co-insurance) 

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT 

- If you elect the HSA option, your 

employer will open a Health 

Savings Account with 

HealthEquity 

 

- Funds are deposited tax-free in 

the designated checking ac-

count.  

 

- Funds deposited are optional  

  and can be made via payroll  

  deduction 

+ 

• Funds coming out of an HSA account are tax-free if used for qualifying medical, dental or vision expenses. 

• HSA funds can be accessed via check or debit card. 

• Unused HSA funds are the property of the employee and can be ‘rolled-over’ from year to year. 

• Once sufficient HSA funds are built up, investment options are available. 

• Upon retirement or termination, unused funds can still be used to pay for qualifying expenses. 

• Employer and/or employee can fund up to $4,300 for a single employee. 

• Employer and/or employee can fund up to $8,550 for an employee with dependents. 

• Employees who are 55 or older can deposit an additional $1,000. 
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MEDICAL BENEFITS 
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DENTAL BENEFITS 

Policyholder: OMNI STAFFING SERVICES
Group dental insurance 
Benefit summary for
all members

What's available to me?

Dental insurance helps pay for all, or a portion, of the costs associated with dental care, from routine 
cleanings to root canals.

Insurance issued by Principal Life Insurance Company, 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA 50392

GP62509-18 1090681 - 10001 Page 1 of 4 09/2024

Eligibility

All active, full-time employeesEligible employees

Coinsurance your policy paysCalendar-year deductible

Out-of-networkIn-networkOut-of-networkIn-network

100%

80%

50%

100%

90%

60%

$0

$50

$50

$0

$50

$50

Preventive

Basic 

Major

Additional provisions

3 times the per person deductible amountFamily deductible

Your in-network deductiblesfor basic and major services are combined. 
Your out-of-network deductibles for basic and major are combined.
Your services applied to the in-network deductible will apply to the out-of-network
deductible and vice versa.

Combined deductible

Your calendar year maximum for basic and major in-network services are
combined.
Your calendar year maximum for basic and major out-of-network services are
combined. In-network calendar year maximums are $3,000 per person or
out-of-network calendar year maximums are $3,000 per person.
Your services applied to the in-network maximum will apply to the out-of-network
maximum and vice versa.

Combined maximum

IncludedPreventive passport

UnscheduledPlan type

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=principal+finaNCIAL&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=UasufbM10UEcoM&tbnid=Bb9lO2Qre1t-9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.iowaabi.org/en/news/other/from_the_desk_of/index.cfm?action=display&newsID=10430&ei=V91IUZOlC4iTiQLV7IC
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DENTAL BENEFITS 

Who can buy coverage?

• You may buy coverage if you're an active, full-time employee. Seasonal, temporary, or contract 
employees aren't eligible.

o If you’re on regularly scheduled day off, holiday, vacation day, jury duty, funeral leave, or personal time 
off, you’re still considered actively at work, as long as you’re fulfilling your regular duties and were 
working the day immediately prior to your time off.

o You must enroll within 31 days of being eligible. If you don’t, you’ll have to wait until the next open 
enrollment period, or qualifying event.

Additional eligibility requirements may apply.

Which procedures are covered, and how often?

Preventive

Routine exams Twice per calendar year

Routine cleanings Four per calendar year

Bitewing X-rays Once per calendar year

Full mouth X-rays Once every 60 months

Fluoride Twice per calendar year (covered only for dependent children under age 14)

Sealants Covered only for dependent children under age 14; once per tooth each 24 
months

Emergency exams Subject to routine exam frequency limit

Periodontal maintenance If three months have passed since active surgical periodontal treatment; 
subject to routine cleaning frequency limit

Basic

Fillings Replacement fillings every 24 months

Composite (tooth colored) Covered on posterior teeth

Oral surgery Simple and complex

General anesthesia / IV 
sedation

Covered only for specific procedures

Simple endodontics Root canal therapy for anterior teeth

Complex endodontics Root canal therapy for molar teeth

Non-surgical periodontics,
including scaling and root
planing

Once per quadrant per 24 months

Periodontal surgical 
procedures

Once per quadrant per 36 months

Insurance issued by Principal Life Insurance Company, 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA 50392

GP62509-18 1090681 - 10001 Page 2 of 4 09/2024
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DENTAL BENEFITS 

Occlusal guards (night 
guards)

One guard per 36 months

Harmful habit appliance Covered only for dependent children under age 14

Major

Crowns Each 84 months per tooth if tooth cannot be restored by a filling

Core buildup Each 84 months per tooth

Implants Each 84 months per tooth

Bridges 84 months old (initial placement / replacement)

Dentures 60 months old (initial placement / replacement)

Repairs Partial denture, bridge, crown, relines, rebasing, tissue conditioning and 
adjustment to bridge/denture, within policy limitations

Additional benefits

Insurance issued by Principal Life Insurance Company, 711 High Street, Des Moines, IA 50392

GP62509-18 1090681 - 10001 Page 3 of 4 09/2024

When you receive care from an out-of-network-provider, benefits will be based 
on the 90th percentile of the usual and customary charges.

Prevailing charge

Benefits paid for preventive services will not be applied to your annual benefit 
maximum

Preventive passport

If you’re pregnant or have diabetes or heart disease, you may receive scaling 
and root planing covered at 100% (if dentally necessary), or one additional 
cleaning (routine or periodontal) subject to deductible and coinsurance.

Periodontal program

You may be eligible for second opinions from dental providers at 100%. This 
program makes sure you get the best advice to make an informed decision 
about your care.

Second opinion program

If you have cancer and are undergoing chemotherapy or head/neck radiation 
therapy, you may receive up to three fluoride treatments every 12 months 
covered at 100% plus one additional routine cleaning.

Cancer treatment oral 
health program

If you have autism, Down syndrome, cerebral palsy, muscular dystrophy, or
spina bifida you may receive general anesthesia or intravenous sedation 
coverage. Services must be administered in a dental office. All other 
contractual limitations apply.

General anesthesia 
program

H ow do I find a network dentist?

When you receive services from a dentist in our network, your cost may be lower. Network dentists agree to
lower their fees for dental services and not charge you the difference. You’ll have access to the Principal Plan 
Dental network, with more than 117,000 dentists nationwide. Visit principal.com/dentist to find a dentist or
call 800-247-4695.
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VISION BENEFITS 
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FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS 

What if I have other coverage? 

 

If you have other coverage you should notify your plan administrator or Acrisure so that you can complete an “other coverage 

questionnaire” and the coverage’s will coordinate benefits. Other coverage may include Medicare, other group health coverage, 

or individual coverage. 

 

Once I am insured what am I responsible for? 

 

Generally there are three ways that you participate in medical costs. 

1. Co-Pays:  for specific circumstances (office visits, emergency room, pharmacy) 

2. Deductible:  this is your responsibility before the insurer participates. 

3. Co-Insurance: once the deductible has been met; most insurers pay 80% of the cost if services are rendered in network. You 

would be responsible for the balance generally up to a specific out of pocket limit 

 

What is an Explanation of Benefits or an E.O.B.? 

 

This is the statement that you receive from your insurer once a claim has been acted on. We refer to them as E.O.B.’s. They will 

tell you how the claim was processed and what responsibility is yours. 

 

When can I add or change dependents from the plans? 

 

Dependents can be removed at any time. Dependents can only be added during open enrollment which is January 1st or after a 

qualifying event. A qualifying event may include: loss of other coverage, birth, divorce, marriage etc… 

 

How can I replace a lost ID card? 

 

A lost ID card can be replaced by calling Asuris or Acrisure in Moses Lake. 
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Will Christensen 

A: 108 W Broadway Moses Lake, WA 98837  

P: (509) 761-4344 

E: wnchristensen@acrisure.com 

W: www.acrisure.com/northwest 


